
")

")

")

")
")")")

")

")
")

") ")

")
") ")

")")
")")

")

")

")")

")

")

")

³

³

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

53

55

56 64
65

66

68
69

70 71 72

73
74

75
76

77 78

79
80

82

83
84

86
87

8889

90
91

31

32

33

35

57

58 59

60
61

63

67

UV895

UV570

2628

35

5

7 8 10

15

27

27

32

9

17

22 24

2729

29

36

4

8

29

32

19 21

6

9

16

23

26

2628

33

10

15

20

28

11

30

25

35

16 14

21

25

2730

34

22

1

31

20

34

25

28

3

11

14

23

2

2926

17

33

34

18
Township Roa d 262

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 4
2

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 4
3

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 4
0

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 3
2

Township Roa d 260

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 3
4

Ra
ng
e R
oa
d 4
4

RGE 3 W4MRGE 4 W4M

TW
P 2

6
TW

P 2
5

"

UV41

UV895

UV570

UV886
Oye n

Legend:
Photo Loca tion a nd Fie ld of Vie w
Proje ct La nd

!. North Propose d Turb ine  Loca tion
!. South Propose d Turb ine  Loca tion
") Re side nce
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Minor Hig hway
Road
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Se ction Line
Q ua rte r-se ction Line

Notes:
Photog ra phs ta ke n with Ca non EOS Re b e l SL1 DSLR ca m e ra  a nd 35 m m le ns.
Pa nora m ic vie w com pile d from  four individua l photog ra phs. Photom onta g e
sim ula te d using  Ve sta s 3.6 MW turb ine  with rotor dia m e te r of 136 m  a nd hub
he ig ht of 105 m  using  81 turb ine  loca tions (Layout L07 provide d by BowArk 16
Fe b  2018).
Data Sources:
Proje ct La nd provide d by BowArk (upda te d 28 Oct 2017). Popula te d pla ce s,
roa ds, Alb e rta  Township Syste m , a nd m unicipa l b ounda rie s from  Alta LIS, lice nse d
unde r the  Ope n Gove rnm e nt Lice nce  – Alb e rta.
Prepared By: WSP Ca na da Inc.
Author:A. Me dd
Reviewed:A. Louro
Approved: R. Istche nko
WSP and its affiliates do not make any warranty, either expressed or implied, or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or
usefulness of any results or any information contained in this figure and use or reliance thereof. The figure is intended to be used in its entirety and solely for the
purpose of this project. No excerpts may be taken to be representative of the findings in the assessment. The use and interpretation of this figure and any other
data contained therein to make any investment or acquisition decisions of any nature is solely the responsibility of the client for which WSP will not be liable. The
distribution, modification, publication of this figure is not permitted without prior written agreement from WSP, and WSP and its affiliates disclaim all liability for such
distribution, modification or publication.
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